
2022-2023 Class 2A Academic Coaches 
Allen Lesli Costner lcostner@allenmustangs.org 

Arapaho-Butler Ashlee Knisely aknisely@arapaho.k12.ok.us 
Arkoma Bobby Weatherford bweatherford@arkoma.k12.ok.us 
Bennington Rebecca Rubio rrubio@benningtonisd.org 
Binger-Oney Kayla Jackson kjackson@binger-oney.k12.ok.us 
Burns Flat-Dill City John Foley foleyj@bfdc.k12.ok.us 
Caddo Pam Wingfield pwingfield@caddoisd.org 
Canton Ashlea Dowell dowella@canton.k12.ok.us 
Canute Sherri Teeter teeters@canuteschools.org 
Carnegie Kalley Hurt kkhurt@carnegie.k12.ok.us 
Cherokee Travis Lyon lyont@cherokee.k12.ok.us 
Cordell Rachel Ray rray@cordell.k12.ok.us 
Covington-Douglas Sharla Sharp ssharp@cdwildcats.com 
Coyle Chris Jones cjones@coyle.k12.ok.us 
Crowder Sherri Dalley sdalley@crowder.k12.ok.us 
Cyril Leeann Carlson lcarlson@cyrilschools.org 
Depew Miranda Hoover mhoover@depew.k12.ok.us 
Dewar Alisha Anderson aanderson@dewar.k12.ok.us 
Drummond Bailey Miller bmiller@drummond.k12.ok.us 
Drumright Lacey Haines lhaines@drumright.k12.ok.us 
Empire Angelia Smith asmith@empireschools.org 
Fletcher Inju Snyder Isnyder@fletcherschools.org 
Foyil Chris Rader CRader@foyil.k12.ok.us 
Frontier Dawn  Ingram dawn.ingram@frontierok.com 
Gans Dennis Lee dlee@gans.k12.ok.us 
Garber Zach Fisher zfisher@garber.k12.ok.us 
Geronimo Samantha Beene sbeene@geronimo.k12.ok.us 
Gore Crystal Bliss cbliss@gorepublicschools.org 
Hominy Amy Funkhouser  afunkhouser@hominy.k12.ok.us 
Hydro-Eakly Kelsie Rennels krennels@hydroeakly.k12.ok.us 
Indianola Amanda Aguirre aaguirre@indianola.k12.ok.us 
Keota Dillon Lewis dlewis@keota.k12.ok.us 
Konawa Lisa Norman normanlisa@konawa.k12.ok.us 
Laverne Charity  Teal teal_c@laverne.k12.ok.us 
Mooreland Tyler Bates bates@mooreland.k12.ok.us 
Navajo Justin Oneil joneil@navajo.k12.ok.us 
Ninnekah Betsy Phillips betsy.phiilips@ninnekah.k12.ok.us 
Okarche Robert Ford fordr@okarcheschools.org 
Pioneer-Pleasant Vale Sam Young samyoung@ppv.k12.ok.us 
Pond Creek-Hunter Kala Jones kjones@pondcreek-hunter.k12.ok.us 
Porter Consolidated Jill White jwhite@porter.k12.ok.us 
Porum Lauren Goekler lgoekler@porum.k12.ok.us 
Prue Colin  Tevebaugh ctevebaugh@prue.k12.ok.us 
Rattan Stephanie Rogers srogers@rattan.k12.ok.us 
Red Oak Christy Bryan cbryan@redoak.k12.ok.us 
Regent Prep Michael Christie mchristie@rpsok.org 
Ringling Tess Huggins thuggins@ringling.k12.ok.us 
Ringwood Mandy Crosby mcrosby@ringwood.k12.ok.us 
Riverfield Country Day School Christopher Day cday@riverfield.org 
Rock Creek Lyle Klement lklement@rockcreekisd.net 
Rush Springs Margie Ogle mogle@rushsprings.k12.ok.us 
Seiling Mandi Foutch mfoutch@seiling.k12.ok.us 
Shattuck Deelynn Pool Dpool@shattuck.k12.ok.us 
Snyder Sharon Mckee smckee@snyder.k12.ok.us 
Sterling Jessica Smart jfrazier@sterling.k12.ok.us 
Talihina Sonya Costa scosta@talihina.k12.ok.us 
Texhoma James Cooksey james.cooksey@texhoma61.net 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Kristi Eyster keyster@thomas.k12.ok.us 
Turpin Chelsea Hendrich chendrich@turpinps.org 
Tushka Colin Mahaffey cmahaffey@tushka.k12.ok.us 
Vanoss Skylar Farrill sfarrill@vanoss.k12.ok.us 
Velma-Alma Brayden Harris bharris@velma-alma.k12.ok.us 
Verden Patrick Davis pdavis@verdenschools.org 
Vici Janet  Foutch jfoutch@vicischools.k12.ok.us 
Waukomis Kenneth Roe kennethroe@waukomis.k12.ok.us 
Waurika Rachel Masoner rmasoner@waurikaschools.org 
Webbers Falls Meghan Johnson mjohnson@webbersfalls.k12.ok.us 
Weleetka Chad Polson cpolson@weleetka.k12.ok.us 
Wellston Marvin Bennett mbennett@wellstonschools.org 
Wetumka Jami Lucas Jlucas@wetumka.k12.ok.us 
Wilson Rae Covey rcovey@wilson.k12.ok.us 
Wright City Stacey Williams  swilliams@wcisd.org 

 


